
From: Mike Gardner
To: Mike Gardner
Subject: KP 34-18 (Doc #689301291)
Date: Friday, June 15, 2018 4:03:16 PM

From: Shawn Luke 
Sent: Friday, June 15, 2018 10:26 AM
To: Brandon Baker <BBaker@terraep.com>; Doug Heldman <DHeldman@terraep.com>; Mike Gardner <MGardner@terraep.com>
Cc: Zach Scott <ZScott@terraep.com>; Mark Gorham <MGorham@terraep.com>; Brandon Hickey <BHickey@terraep.com>
Subject: Re: COGCC FIELD INSPECTION REPORT [Doc#689301291, Loc Id: 335529 Name: Federal KP 34-18] SUBMITTED NOTICE
 
Everything has been completed. 
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On Jun 15, 2018, at 5:22 AM, Brandon Baker <BBaker@terraep.com> wrote:

 
 
Mike Gardner
Cell:       (970) 623-4875
Office:  (970) 263-2760
mgardner@terraep.com
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